VI TROFEO SIHABLARAN - MEMORIAL TOMAS ECHEVERRIA.
ESTELLA-LIZARRA. 21-ABRIL-2024

CADETES.

KILOMETROS HORARIO PREVISTO
0,0 0,0 55,4 430 ESTELLA-LIZARRA. SALIDA NA-132A 10:30 10:30 10:30
1,0 1,0 54,4 436 CRUCE CADENA NA-132A 10:31 10:31 10:31
1,8 2,8 52,6 444 ZUBIELQUI NA-132A 10:34 10:34 10:34
3,2 6,0 49,4 450 CRUCE DE IGUZQUIZA NA-132A 10:40 10:39 10:39
5,0 11,0 44,4 468 MURIETA NA-132A 10:48 10:47 10:46
3.1 14,1 41,3 477 ANCIN NA-132A 10:53 10:52 10:51
1,9 16,0 39,4 478 LEGARIA NA-6340 10:56 10:55 10:54
1,4 17,4 38,0 493 0OCO NA-7410 10:59 10:57 10:56
2,4 19,8 35,6 468 MURIETA NA-132A 11:03 11:01 10:59
5,1 24,9 30,5 450 CRUCE DE IGUZQUIZA NA-132A 11:11 11:09 11:07
3,2 28,1 27,3 444 ZUBIELQUI NA-132A 11:16 11:14 11:12
1,8 29,9 25,5 436 CRUCE CADENA NA-132A 11:19 11:17 11:14
2,1 32,0 23,4 430 ESTELLA-LIZARRA NA-1110 11:23 11:20 11:18
4,5 36,5 18,9 445 VILLATUERTA NA-1110 11:30 11:27 11:24
3,2 39,7 15,7 505 GROCIN NA-700 11:36 11:32 11:29
2,5 42,2 13,2 595 ALTO DE GROCIN NA-700 11:40 11:36 11:33
0,9 43,1 12,3 504 MURUGARREN NA-700 11:41 11:38 11:34
1,4 44,5 10,9 521 ZABAL NA-700 11:44 11:40 11:36
2,0 46,5 8,9 531 ARIZALA NA-7320 11:47 11:43 11:39
1,9 48,4 7,0 557 ABARZUZA NA-120 11:50 11:46 11:42
2,6 51,0 4,4 616 ALTO DE MURU NA-120 11:55 11:50 11:46
1,7 52,7 2,7 508 BEARIN NA-120 11:57 11:53 11:49

2,7 55,4 0,0 430 ESTELLA-LIZARRA (P° INMACULADA). META 12:02 11:57 11:53
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Estella-Lizarra, Zubielqui, Murieta, Ancin, Legaria, Oco, Murieta, Cruce de Iguzquiza, Zubielqui, Estella-Lizarra, Villatuerta, Grocin, Alto de Grocin, Murugarren, Zabal,
Arizala, Abarzuza, Alto de Muru, Bearin, Estella-Lizarra — Paseo Inmaculada (Meta). Recorrido: 55,4 km.
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Estella-Lizarra, Zubielqui, Murieta, Ancin, Legaria, Oco, Murieta, Cruce de Iguzquiza, Zubielqui, Estella-Lizarra, Villatuerta, Grocin, Alto de Grocin, Murugarren, Zabal,
Arizala, Abarzuza, Alto de Muru, Bearin, Estella-Lizarra — Paseo Inmaculada (Meta). Recorrido: 55,4 km.



